New Commercial Permits

PERMIT
NUMBER

23-
001312

23-
001338

23-
001344

New Commercial Permits

New Commercial Permits

Permit Issued Date from Projects feed: 08/01/2023 - 08/31/2023

PROJECT
ADDRESS

136 W

Cotter Ave.

705 W Ave
A

433 Trojan
St.

September 28, 2023 at 10:21 AM

CREDENTIAL CONTACTS

Brantley Gwin PERCO, LLC (General

Contractor)

City of Port Aransas Administration City of Port
Aransas (General Contractor)

Jake Voss Haas-Anderson Construction
(General Contractor)

PERMIT
ISSUED
DATE

08/10/2023

08/21/2023

08/25/2023

PROJECT
FEES PAID

$0

$0

$2,145.00

$ 715.00

$2,145.00

08/01/2023 - 08/31/2023

PROJECT PROJECT
VALUATION SQUARE FEET

$0 0
$0 0
$0 0
$0.00
$0.00
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