New Commercial Permits 08/01/2023 - 08/31/2023



## **New Commercial Permits**

New Commercial Permits

Permit Issued Date from Projects feed: 08/01/2023 - 08/31/2023

PERMIT NUMBER	PROJECT ADDRESS	CREDENTIAL CONTACTS	PERMIT ISSUED DATE	PROJECT FEES PAID	PROJECT VALUATION	PROJECT SQUARE FEET
23- 001312	136 W Cotter Ave.	Brantley Gwin PERCO, LLC (General Contractor)	08/10/2023	\$ 0	\$ 0	0
23- 001338	705 W Ave A	City of Port Aransas Administration City of Port Aransas (General Contractor)	08/21/2023	\$ 0	\$ 0	0
23- 001344	433 Trojan St.	Jake Voss Haas-Anderson Construction (General Contractor)	08/25/2023	\$ 2,145.00	\$ 0	0
AVERAGE				\$ 715.00	\$ 0.00	
TOTAL			3	\$ 2,145.00	\$ 0.00	

September 28, 2023 at 10:21 AM Generated by Karrah Bass Page: 1/1